  "ALPEN" TUNGSTEN CARBIDE-TIPPED DRILLS - Austria
NO. S 94-1"ALPEN" MASONRY (LONG LIFE) DRILL BIT
Range of Application:
Masonry drill type Long Life,
milled flutes, for percussion and
rotary drilling of concrete, brick,
natural stone etc.
Concrete  Natural
                 Stone
Brick   Composits
242
Item No.     Dia. Size  O.L. Packing Price
   (mm / inch) (mm) (pcs/pack) (pc)
  094-01-CDB030 3.0 (1/8)   60 10
  094-01-CDB040 4.0 (5/32)   75 10
  094-01-CDB050 5.0 (3/16)   85 10
  094-01-CDB050L 5.0 (3/16) 150 10
  094-01-CDB055 5.5 (7/32)   85 10
  094-01-CDB055L 5.5 (7/32) 150 10
  094-01-CDB060 6.0 (15/64) 100 10
  094-01-CDB060L 6.0 (15/64) 150 10
  094-01-CDB060VL 6.0 (15/64) 300 5
  094-01-CDB065 6.5 (1/4) 100 10
  094-01-CDB065L 6.5 (1/4) 150 10
  094-01-CDB070 7.0 (9/32) 100 10
  094-01-CDB070L 7.0 (9/32) 150 10
  094-01-CDB080 8.0 (5/16) 120 10
  094-01-CDB080L 8.0 (5/16) 200 8
  094-01-CDB080VL 8.0 (5/16) 300 5
  094-01-CDB090 9.0 (11/32) 120 10
  094-01-CDB100 10.0 (3/8) 120 10
  094-01-CDB100L 10.0 (3/8) 200 8
  094-01-CDB100VL 10.0 (3/8) 300 5
  094-01-CDB110 11.0 (7/16) 150 10
  094-01-CDB120 12.0 (15/32) 150 10
  094-01-CDB120L 12.0 (15/32) 200 8
  094-01-CDB120VL 12.0 (15/32) 300 5
  094-01-CDB130 13.0 (1/2) 150 10
  094-01-CDB140 14.0 (9/16) 150 10
  094-01-CDB140VL 14.0 (9/16) 300 5
  094-01-CDB140VVL 14.0 (9/16) 400 5
  094-01-CDB150 15.0 (19/32) 150 10
  094-01-CDB160 16.0 (5/8) 150 10
  094-01-CDB160VL 16.0 (5/8) 300 5
  094-01-CDB160VVL 16.0 (5/8) 400 5
  094-01-CDB180 18.0 (23/32) 160 10
  094-01-CDB180VL 18.0 (23/32) 300 5
  094-01-CDB180VVL 18.0 (23/32) 400 5
  094-01-CDB200 20.0 (13/16) 160 10
  094-01-CDB200L 20.0 (13/16) 300 5
  094-01-CDB220 22.0 (7/8) 160 8
  094-01-CDB240 24.0 (15/16) 160 8
  094-01-CDB250 25.0 (1) 160 8
  094-01-CDB250L 25.0 (1) 300 5
10mm reduced shank for size 11 to 18mm
13mm reduced shank for size 20 to 25mm